S-Series
SPT, SPX LOW FLOW METERS
253.872.0284		  seametrics.com
C
er
tif
ied Company
ISOISO

S-SERIES
SPT, SPX LOW FLOW METERS
How to Order
Flow Range
Pressure Drop Curves
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p
(P
SI
)
Flow (GPM)
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
5
10
15
20
3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
Model #
K-Factor* (pulses/gal)
Gal/Min Liter/Min
*Nominal K-factors (based
on averages) for standard
2-magnet SPT and SPX.
High resolution (6-magnet)
K-factors are approximately
tripled.
SPT SPX
-038 1394 1417 0.07–5 0.27–18.9
-050 634 658 0.1–10 0.38–37.9
-075 476 468 0.2–20 0.75–75
-100 250 254 0.5–40 1.9–150
Model Size Options
SPX SPT
SPX = Polypro/Acrylic
SPT = TFE Teflon®
-038	 =	 3/8” (0.07–5 gpm)
-050	 =	 1/2” (0.1–10 gpm)
-075	 =	 3/4” (0.2–20 gpm)
-100	 =	 1” (0.5–40 gpm)
-01	 =	 Ceramic shaft
-04	 =	 Micropower pickup (required
for use with FT450
-06	 =	 Standard power, LMI 4-pin
connector
-07	 =	 Standard power, Seametrics
control connector
-12	 =	 Polypro cover
-13	 =	 High resolution rotor
-25	 =	 Teflon®-coated Viton® o-ring
-60	 =	 Viton® o-ring
-68	 =	 Silicon carbide shaft
-70	 =	 SAE threads
-106	 =	 Roytronic® Series A Pump 5-pin
connector
-116	 =	 BSP threads
-04	 =	 Micropower pickup (Required
for use with FT450)
-06	 =	 Standard power, LMI 4-pin
connector
-07	 =	 Standard power, Seametrics
control connector
-13	 =	 High resolution rotor
-60	 =	 Viton® o-ring
-68	 =	 Silicon carbide shaft
-69	 =	 EPDM o-ring
-70	 =	 SAE threads
-106	 =	 Roytronic® Series A Pump 5-pin
connector